
Tentative Vacancy Position in Commerce Stream 

Total Seats 
Seats filled by Own KV 

Students 
Vacant Seats 

SC (15%) 3

ST (7.5%) 2

OBC(NCL) (27%) 6

Gen 10

21

40

No. of Students Registered in Commerce Stream :                     73

No. of Students Provissionaly Selected for Admission 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No.1 Tezpur 

Distribution of Vacant seats 

Commerce Stream 

2119





KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1 TEZPUR 

SL  NO NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME GENDER CATE CASTE
NO. OF 

TRANSFERS 

SUBJECT COMBINATION 

OPTED 

MARKS  

OBTAINED

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

Wt for Social 

Category
PERCENTAGE

Admission 

Status 

1 JIGYASHA NATH BIRINCHI KUMAR NATH FEMALE I OBC 6 HINDI 424 500 0 84.8 1

2 ABHISHEK YADAV RAM SARIKH YADAV MALE I OBC 4 MATHS 290 500 0 53 2

3 TARANGITA DAS RUPAK KUMAR DAS FEMALE I OBC 3 MATHS 329 500 0 65.8 3

4 KAPIL GOYARY RITA DAS MALE I ST 3 IP 367 600 4 65.16 4

5 KRISHNA PRADHAN KUMAR PRADHAN MALE I OBC NCL 3 HINDI 338 600 4 62.2 5

6 PRIYOTOSH MAJUMDER PRANAB KUMAR MAJUMDER MALE I OBC 3 IP 306 500 0 61.2 6

7 SAMIR NEWAR DIL BAHADUR NEWAR MALE I OBC 3 IP 279 500 0 55.8 7

8 BIKRAM KONWAR BITUL KONWAR MALE I OBC NCL 2 MATHS 377 500 4 79.4 8

9 SURAJ CHAUSALI PRAKASH CHAUSALI MALE I GENERAL 2 MATHS 332 500 0 66.4 9

10 MARVYN JULLIAN DAIMARI MANIK CH. DAIMARI MALE I ST 0 IP 365 500 4 77 10

11 DHARAMRAJ BASUMATARI HEMANTA BASUMATARI MALE I ST 0 IP 363 500 4 76.6 11/ WL 1

12 SWEETY DEVI SARAT CHANDRA NATH FEMALE I OBC 0 HINDI 370 500 0 74 12/WL 2

13 MRINMOY RAY ANIL CHANDRA RAY MALE I OBC 0 HINDI 354 500 0 70.8 13/WL 3

14 NIKHIL KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE I SC 0 MATHS 334 500 4 70.8 14/WL 4

15 ANISH THAPA PRAKASH THAPA MALE I OBC 0 IP 348 500 0 69.6 15/ WL 5

16 SAMUTJAL ROY SAMIN ROY MALE I OBC NCL 0 IP 266 500 4 57.2 16/WL 6

17 ABHINAB BHAGAWATI ARUN BHAGAWATI MALE I GENERAL 0 IP 412 600 0 68.67 17/ WL 7

18 DIMPI KOCH PINKU KOCH FEMALE I OBC 0 HINDI 305 500 0 61 18/ WL 8

SL  NO NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME GENDER CATE CASTE
NO. OF 

TRANSFERS 

SUBJECT COMBINATION 

OPTED 

MARKS  

OBTAINED

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

Wt 4 Social 

Category
PERCENTAGE Admission Status 

1 PRERONA BORO BANKIM BORO FEMALE I (EXARMY) ST 0 HINDI 402 500 4 84.4 19/  WL 9

2 GEETU MONI DAS SUCHEN DAS FEMALE I (EXARMY) OBC NCL 0 MATHS 382 500 4 80.4 20/ WL 10

3 DHRITY BASUMATARY JATIN BASUMATARY FEMALE I (EXARMY) ST 0 IP 358 500 4 75.6 21/ WL 11

4 KARISHMA CHETRY RAM BAHADUR CHETRY FEMALE I (EXARMY) ST 0 HINDI 388 500 4 75.4 22/ WL 12

5 KRITIKA CHANGMAI JAYANTA CHANGMAI FEMALE I (EXARMY) ST 0 IP 334 500 4 70.8 23/ WL 13

6 KRISHNA BASUMATARY RAJU BASUMATARY FEMALE I (EXARMY) ST 0 MATHS 330 500 4 70 24/ WL 14

7 SIRANJIB KAKATI DEBAJIT KAKATI MALE I (EXARMY) OBC 0 IP 273 500 0 69 25/ WL 15

8 LEEMA PAYENG MADHAB PAYENG FEMALE I (EXARMY) ST 0 HINDI 314 500 4 66.8 26/WL 16

9 SUNIL GURUNG SHYAM GURUNG MALE I (EXARMY) OBC 0 IP 273 500 0 58.6 27/ WL 17

LIST OF REGISTERED  STUDENTS UNDER CAT-II

SL  NO NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME GENDER CATE CASTE
NO. OF 

TRANSFERS 

SUBJECT COMBINATION 

OPTED 

MARKS  

OBTAINED

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

Wt 4 Social 

Category
Percentage Admission Status 

1 TULSHI CHETRY RAM BAHADUR CHETRY FEMALE II OBC 0 MATHS 411 500 0 82.2 28/ WL 18

SL  NO NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME GENDER CATE CASTE
NO. OF 

TRANSFERS 

SUBJECT COMBINATION 

OPTED 

MARKS  

OBTAINED

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

Wt 4% for social 

Category
PERCENTAGE Admission Status

1 BARNALI PATANGIA BULEN PATANGIA FEMALE III OBC NCL N/A MATHS 442 500 4 92.4 29/ WL 19

2 PARTHIV AYILALATH JITESH AM MALE III OBC NCL N/A IP 428 500 4 90 30/ WL 20

3 SOUMOBRATA DAS SUBRATA DAS MALE III OBC N/A MATHS 404 500 80.8 31/ WL  21

4 AHIRAN HAZARIKA SATYENDRA HAZARIKA MALE III GENERAL N/A MATHS 483 600 80.5 32/ WL 22

List of Candidates Provisionally Shortlisted for Admission in Class XI Other Than KV No.1  Students Under Commerce Stream

FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

LIST OF REGISTERED  STUDENTS UNDER CATEGORY-1 

LIST OF REGISTERED  STUDENTS UNDER CAT-1    EX SERVICE MAN

LIST OF REGISTERED  STUDENTS UNDER  CAT-III

The list of students that has been shortlisted is purely provisional and is based on the claims and documents provided at the time of registration only. Admission will be confirmed only after verification of original 

documents against the claims made and photocopies submitted. If any discrepancies or inconsistencies are found, admission will be denied and his/her candidature will be cancelled immediately.



5 ABHIDEEP SARMA DEEPENDRA SARMA MALE III GENERAL N/A IP 399 500 79.8 33/ WL 23

6 AREENA KAKOTI BHASKAR JYOTI KAKOTI FEMALE III OBC NCL N/A MATHS 446 600 4 78.33 34/ WL 24

7 ARINJEET SAIKIA ARUP SAIKIA MALE III GENERAL N/A IP 327 500 65.4 35/ WL 25

8 MAINAK DAS MINTU DAS MALE III GENERAL N/A MATHS 327 500 65.4 36/ WL 26

9 ANKUR BORAH DIPAK BORAH MALE III OBC NCL N/A MATHS 375 600 62.5 37/ WL 27

10 BHARGAV TALUKDAR MRINAL TALUKDAR MALE III OBC NCL N/A IP 302 500 60.4 38/ WL 28

11 SAHID ALOM SAHAJADA ALOM MALE III GENERAL N/A MATHS 298 500 59.6 39/ WL 29

12 HRIDOY JYOTI BORAH HEMADHAR BORAH MALE III OBC NCL N/A IP 281 500 56.2 40/ WL 30

SL  NO NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME GENDER CATE CASTE
NO. OF 

TRANSFERS 

SUBJECT COMBINATION 

OPTED 

MARKS  

OBTAINED

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

Wt for Social 

Category 
PERCENTAGE Admission Status

1 BANI DAS TAPASH DAS FEMALE V SC N/A MATHS 531 600 4 92.5 1

2 BIDISHA SARKAR BARUN SARKAR FEMALE V SC N/A HINDI 377 500 4 79.4 2

3 PRINCY DAS RINKUMONI DAS FEMALE V SC N/A MATHS 430 600 4 75.6 3

4 NIKHIL KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE I SC 0 MATHS 334 500 4 70.8 4/  WL 1

SL  NO NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME GENDER CATE CASTE
NO. OF 

TRANSFERS 

SUBJECT COMBINATION 

OPTED 

MARKS  

OBTAINED

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

Wt for Social 

Category 
PERCENTAGE Admission Status

1 PRERONA BORO BANKIM BORO FEMALE I (EXARMY) ST 0 HINDI 402 500 4 84.4 1

2 MARVYN JULLIAN DAIMARI MANIK CH. DAIMARI MALE I ST 0 IP 365 500 4 77 2

3 DHARAMRAJ BASUMATARI HEMANTA BASUMATARI MALE I ST 0 IP 363 500 4 76.6 3/ WL 1

4 DHRITY BASUMATARY JATIN BASUMATARY FEMALE I (EXARMY) ST 0 IP 358 500 4 75.6 4/ WL 2

5 KARISHMA CHETRY RAM BAHADUR CHETRY FEMALE I (EXARMY) ST 0 HINDI 388 500 4 75.4 5/ WL 3

6 KRITIKA CHANGMAI JAYANTA CHANGMAI FEMALE I (EXARMY) ST 0 IP 334 500 4 70.8 6/ WL 4

7 KRISHNA BASUMATARY RAJU BASUMATARY FEMALE I (EXARMY) ST 0 MATHS 330 500 4 70 7/ WL 5

8 LEEMA PAYENG MADHAB PAYENG FEMALE I (EXARMY) ST 0 HINDI 314 500 4 66.8 8/ WL 6

9 KAPIL GOYARY RITA DAS MALE I ST 3 IP 367 600 4 65.16 9/ WL 7

SL  NO NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME GENDER CATE CASTE
NO. OF 

TRANSFERS 

SUBJECT COMBINATION 

OPTED 

MARKS  

OBTAINED

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

Wt for Social 

Category 
PERCENTAGE Admission Status

1 BARNALI PATANGIA BULEN PATANGIA FEMALE III OBC NCL 0 MATHS 442 500 4 92.4 1

2 PARTHIV AYILALATH JITESH AM MALE III OBC NCL 0 IP 428 500 4 90 2

3 TANUSHREE DAS NIHAR DAS FEMALE V OBC NCL 0 HINDI 424 500 4 88.8 3/ WL 1

4 BIPLOB DEY SUDHAM DEY MALE V OBC NCL 0 MATHS 493 600 4 86.18 4/ WL 2

5 MANISH CHETRY NARAYAN SINGH CHETRY MALE V OBC NCL 0 HINDI 477 600 4 83.5 5/ WL 3

6 GEETU MONI DAS SUCHEN DAS FEMALE I (EXARMY) OBC NCL 0 MATHS 382 500 4 80 6/ WL 4

7 BIKRAM KONWAR BITUL KONWAR MALE I OBC NCL 2 MATHS 377 500 4 79.4 7/ WL 5

8 PASSANG TAMANG RAME TAMANG FEMALE V OBC NCL 0 IP 376 500 4 79.2 8/ WL 6

9 AREENA KAKOTI BHASKAR JYOTI KAKOTI FEMALE III OBC NCL 0 MATHS 446 600 4 78.33 9/ WL 7

10 HIMANGSHU RAKSHIT SUBRATA RAKSHIT MALE V OBC NCL 0 IP 363 500 4 76.6 10/ WL 8

11 USHMA DEVI SANJAY DAMAI FEMALE V OBC NCL 0 IP 421 600 4 74.1 11/ WL 9

12 SNEHA PAYRA SHANTI RANJAN PAYRA FEMALE V OBC NCL 0 IP 336 500 4 71.2 12/ WL 10

13 ANKUR BORAH DIPAK BORAH MALE III OBC NCL N/A MATHS 375 600 4 70.5 13/  WL 11

14 JEETU GURUNG GOBIN GURUNG MALE V OBC NCL 0 MATHS 329 500 4 69.8 14/ WL 12

15 BHARGAV TALUKDAR MRINAL TALUKDAR MALE III OBC NCL 0 IP 302 500 4 64.4 15/ WL 13

16 KRISHNA PRADHAN KUMAR PRADHAN MALE I OBC NCL 3 HINDI 338 600 4 62.2 16/ WL 14

17 HRIDOY JYOTI BORAH HEMADHAR BORAH MALE III OBC NCL 0 IP 281 500 4 60.2 17/  WL  15

18 NEHA RAI VIJAY RAI FEMALE V OBC NCL 0 IP 336 600 4 60 18/ WL 16

19 NEHA BISHWAKARMA DHIRAJ BISWAKARMA FEMALE V OBC NCL O HINDI 279 500 4 59.8 19/ WL 17

20 SAMUTJAL ROY SAMIN ROY MALE I OBC NCL 0 IP 266 500 4 57.8 20/ WL 16

21 BISHAL BASAK DEEPAK BASAK MALE V OBC NCL 0 IP 249 500 4 53.8 21/ WL 17

OBC NCL   LIST 

SC  LIST 

ST  LIST 



SL  NO NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME GENDER CATE CASTE
NO. OF 

TRANSFERS 

SUBJECT COMBINATION 

OPTED 

MARKS  

OBTAINED

MAXIMUM 

MARKS

Wt for Social 

Category 
PERCENTAGE Admission Status

1 BANI DAS TAPASH DAS FEMALE V SC 0 MATHS 531 600 4 90 42/ WL 32

2 TANUSHREE DAS NIHAR DAS FEMALE V OBC NCL 0 HINDI 424 500 4 88.8 47/ WL 37

3 BIPLOB DEY SUDHAM DEY MALE V OBC NCL 0 MATHS 493 600 4 86.16 48/ WL 38

4 ADITYA JOSHI DIPENDAR JOSHI MALE V GENERAL 0 IP 444 500 84.4 41/ WL 31

5 MANISH CHETRY NARAYAN SINGH CHETRY MALE V OBC NCL 0 HINDI 477 600 4 83.5 49/ WL 39

6 LIPSINA KALITA BHUPEN KALITA FEMALE V GENERAL 0 IP 484 600 80.6 50/ WL 40

7 KAUSTUV JYOTI POUDYAL RAGHAB POUDYAL MALE V OBC 0 IP 402 500 80.4 51/ WL 41

8 PALKY BHARDWAJ DR. SANJAY BORTHAKUR FEMALE V GENERAL 0 MATHS 433 500 79.4 44/ WL 34

9 PASSANG TAMANG RAME TAMANG FEMALE V OBC NCL 0 IP 376 500 4 79.2 54/ WL 44

10 SUBHAM PAREEK MUKESH PAREEK MALE V GENERAL 0 IP 395 500 79 52/ WL 42

11 HARSHITA BORAH KUSHAL BORAH FEMALE V GENERAL 0 MATHS 470 600 78.33 53/ WL 43

12 MRINMOY MITRA SANAT KUMAR MITRA MALE V GENERAL 0 IP 387 500 77.4 55/ WL 45

13 SAYAN DAS SISIR KANTI DAS MALE V GENERAL 0 MATHS, HINDI 442 500 76.6 43/ WL 33

14 HIMANGSHU RAKSHIT SUBRATA RAKSHIT MALE V OBC NCL 0 IP 363 500 4 76.6 57/ WL 47

15 BIDISHA SARKAR BARUN SARKAR FEMALE V SC 0 HINDI 377 500 75.4 56/ WL 46

16 USHMA DEVI SANJAY DAMAI FEMALE V OBC NCL 0 IP 421 600 4 74.1 62/ WL 52

17 MAYANK BEGWANI MANISH BEGWANI MALE V GENERAL 0 IP 350 500 72 58/ WL 48

18 HIMASHU LADHA SANDEEP LADHA MALE V GENERAL 0 MATHS 431 600 71.83 59/ WL 49

19 PRINCY DAS RINKUMONI DAS FEMALE V SC 0 MATHS 430 600 71.6 60/ WL 50

20 MAHIM HUDA TABREZ HUDA MALE V GENERAL 0 IP 357 500 71.4 61/ WL 51

21 SNEHA PAYRA SHANTI RANJAN PAYRA FEMALE V OBC NCL 0 IP 336 500 4 71.2 63/ WL 53

22 SASHANK GOSWAMI PARAG JYOTI GOSWAMI MALE V GENERAL 0 MATHS 427 500 69.8 46/ WL 36

23 JEETU GURUNG GOBIN GURUNG MALE V OBC NCL 0 MATHS 329 500 4 69.8 66/ WL 56

24 NAMBARUN ROY BIPLAB ROY MALE V OBC 0 IP 408 600 68 64/ WL 54

25 MISITA NATH TAPAN NATH FEMALE V OBC 0 MATHS 237 500 67.4 65/ WL 55

26 PARTH TAYAL MUKESH TAYAL MALE V GENERAL 0 HINDI 329 500 65.8 67/ WL 57

27 RAHID HUSSAIN RAMJAN ALI MALE V GENERAL 0 MATHS 519 600 62.2 45/ WL 35

28 LIZA CHETRI LALIT CHETRI FEMALE V GENERAL 0 MATHS 302 500 60.4 68/ WL 58

29 NEHA RAI VIJAY RAI FEMALE V OBC NCL 0 IP 336 600 4 60 70/ WL 60

30 NEHA BISHWAKARMA DHIRAJ BISWAKARMA FEMALE V OBC NCL O HINDI 279 500 4 59.8 71/ WL 61

31 KOUSTABH CHAKRABORTY SOMA CHAKROBORTY MALE V GENERAL 0 MATHS 296 500 59.2 69/ WL 59

32 BISHAL BASAK DEEPAK BASAK MALE V OBC NCL 0 IP 249 500 4 53.8 73/ WL 63

33 SANJANA CHETRY KUL BDR CHETRY FEMALE V OBC 0 HINDI 267 500 53.4 72/ WL62

LIST OF REGISTERED  STUDENTS UNDER  Category- 5  


